currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
 Rev 07/22/24
EXO_SG_series _R02
FEATURES
•	 Two sizes for a variety of applications

 Rev 07/22/24
EXO_SG_series _R02
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – –
Housing CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Color/Finish Control Options Options
SG1-10 Size 1, 10W
SG1-20 Size 1, 20W
SG1-30 Size 1, 30W
SG1-40 Size 1, 40W
SG2-50 Size 2, 50W
SG2-80 Size 2, 80W
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
FT Fwd Throw UNV 120V-277V
120 120V
277 277V
UHV 347V-480V
PCU Universal Button Photocontrol
(120-277V)
SCP1,2,3 Occupancy Sensor
Programmable (Dim)
Specify MTG HT for OCC Sensor
8F Up to 8'
20F Up to 20'
CS Comfort Lens
E1,2 Battery 0°C
EH1,2 Battery w/
heater -20°
Example: SG1-20-3K7-FT-UNV-DBT-PCU-CS
CATALOG #
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number CCT/CRI Wattage Mounting Height Color Color Delivered Lumens LPW Weight lbs. (kg)
SG1-10-PCU 5000K/70 11W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 1349 122 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-10-4K-PCU 4000K/70 11W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 1424 129 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-20-PCU 5000K/70 21W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 2263 108 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-20-4K-PCU 4000K/70 21W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 2310 110 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-30-PCU 5000K/70 29W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 3270 113 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-30-4K-PCU 4000K/70 29W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 3060 105 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-40-PCU 5000K/70 38W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 4008 105 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-40-4K-PCU 4000K/70 38W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 4070 106 4.3 (2.0)
SG2-50-PCU 5000K/70 51W 12–18ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 5548 110 11 (5.0)
SG2-50-4K-PCU 4000K/70 51W 12–18ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 5526 109 11 (5.0)
SG2-80-PCU 5000K/70 80W 15–25ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 8061 101 11 (5.0)
SG2-80-4K-PCU 4000K/70 80W 15–25ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 8079 101 11 (5.0)
Notes:
1 Available in SG2 only, UHV available in SG2-50 only
2 Sensor controls & battery backup can not be used with flood accessory or kit or for inverted/up
mounting, 120-227V only for SCO/SCP, 120 or 277 only for SWP, SWPM, E & EH
3 Must order minimum of one remote control to program dimming setttings, 0-10V fully adjustable
dimming with automatic daylight calibration and different time delay settings, 120-277V only
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
DBS Dark Brone Gloss
Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green

 Rev 07/22/24
EXO_SG_series _R02
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Catalog Number Description Weight lbs. (kg)
SG1-KNUCKLE SG1 Series Knuckle/Floodlight mount kit, includes visor 2.0  (1.0)
SG2-YOKE SG2 Series Yoke/Floodlight mount kit, includes visor 2.0  (1.0)
SG2-KNUCKLE SG2 Series Knuckle/Floodlight mount kit, includes visor 2.0  (1.0)
SCP-REMOTE* Remote control for SCP option. Order at least one per project to program and control fixtures 1 (.45)
SLING SERIES
SLENDER WALLPACK
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 8
 Rev 07/22/24
EXO_SG_series _R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
*347 and 480 VAC input Lumen values are from photometric test performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the
configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment application and inherent performance balances of the electrical components.
Description # of
LEDs
Drive
Current
System
Watts
5K (5000K NOMINAL 70 CRI) 4K (4000K NOMINAL 70 CRI) 3K (3000K NOMINAL 80 CRI)
Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G
SG1-10 2 140mA 11 1349 122 1 0 0 1424 129 1 0 0 1003 91 1 0 0
SG1-20 2 250mA 21 2449 115 1 0 0 2310 110 1 0 0 2054 95 1 0 0
SG1-30 2 350mA 29 3332 117 2 0 0 3060 106 1 0 0 2913 100 1 0 0
SG-40 2 450mA 38 4008 105 2 0 0 4070 106 2 0 0 3845 100 2 0 0
SG2-50-UHV 3 350mA 44 4633 106 2 0 0 4609 105 2 0 0 3895 90 2 0 0
SG2-50 3 415mA 51 5548 109 2 0 0 5526 107 2 0 0 4700 92 2 0 0
SG2-80 3 650mA 80 7851 98 2 0 1 8079 103 2 0 1 6721 86 2 0 1
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
Catalog number # of Drivers Input Voltage Current
(AMPS) System Power
SG1-10
1 120 0.09 11.0
1 277 0.04 11.0
SG1-20
1 120 0.18 21.0
1 277 0.08 21.0
SG1-30
1 120 0.24 28.9
1 277 0.10 28.9
SG2-40
1 120 0.32 38.3
1 277 0.14 38.3
SG-50-UHV
1 347 0.13 43.5
1 480 0.18 43.5
SG2-50
1 120 0.42 50.6
1 277 0.18 50.6
SG2-80
1 120 0.68 79.8
1 277 0.29 79.8
1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11 * (Nichia 219B, 700mA, 85°C Ts, 10,000hrs) Data references the extrapolated performance
projections for the base model in a 40oC ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Ambient
Temperature
OPERATING HOURS
0 25,000 50,000 TM-21-111